
Thurcroft Junior Academy— November 2023 (2) 

Follow our Facebook page :Thurcroft Junior Academy  

 

 

Term dates for 23/24 

Inset days Academic Year 2023-2024 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Friday 22nd December 2023 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Bank Holidays Academic Year 2023-2024) 

 
Christmas Day: Monday 25th December 2023  
Boxing Day: Tuesday 26th December 2023  
New Year’s Day: Monday 1st January 
2024 
Good Friday: Friday  29th March 2024                                   
Easter Monday: Monday 1st April 2024  
May Day: Monday 6th May 2024 Spring  
Bank Holiday: Monday 27th May 2024  

Term Start Date Finish Date 

Autumn 1st half term Monday 4th September Friday 20th October 

Autumn 2nd half term Monday 30th October Friday 22nd December 

Spring 1st half term Monday 8th January Friday 9th February 

Spring 2nd half term Monday 19th February Thursday 28th March 

Summer 1st half term Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 

Summer 2nd half term Monday 3rd June Tuesday 23rd July 

Date Activity 
Wednesday 22nd November  Y5 Sheffield Manor Lodge  

Thursday 30th November  Whole school pantomime  

(pupils not attending to stay in school as normal) 

Friday 15th December  Christmas church service (pupils only) 

W/C 18th December  Christmas activities week, including Christmas crafts and Christmas 
concert (further details to follow) 

Please note afterschool clubs are not on this week.  

Thursday 21st December  Christmas dinner day & Christmas jumper day  

School closes for Christmas holidays—2pm finish on this day  
Friday 22nd December  Inset day (school closed to pupils) 

Thursday 8th February  Young Voices (choir club only) 

Wednesday 3rd July—Friday Y6 Peak Under bank residential  

Y5 Sheffield Manor Lodge 

Please be reminded the deadline 
for consents and contributions is 
Monday 13th November 2023.  

Labelling uniform  

Can we ask that all uniform is clearly 
labelled this includes: 

• Blazer 

• Jumper  

• Tie 

• All PE kit items  

• Shoes 

• Coats  

• Hats 

• Gloves 

• Bags/bookbags  

If you prefer labels these are available 
to order online at pinders and require no 
sewing or ironing.  

Thank you.  

Parents evening 

Thank you to everyone who 
attended Parents/Carers 

evening either in person or via 
telephone. 

We hope you found this a 
good opportunity to meet/
speak to your child's class 
teacher and see how your 
child is settling in this      

Academic year.  

Please remember TJA staff 
are here to speak to you 

throughout the year not just 
Parents/Carers evening. 

Please feel free to get in 
touch if you have any queries 

or need any support.  



Y6 CPG – SATS books  

If any of our Y6 Parents/Carers would like to order any of the CPG books 
(pictured below) please contact the school office to make your order.  

Please can we ask that orders are made by  Monday 20th November and  
payment is sent in by this date. We can only order books we have received 
payment for.  

As we are ordering the books as a school, they are available to us as a        
discounted price. Alternatively, you may wish to order your books directly 
from the CPG website https://www.cgpbooks.co.uk/ however discounts will not 
apply.  

Please speak to your class teacher if you would like any advice on which books 
to order for your child.  

https://www.cgpbooks.co.uk/?fbclid=IwAR0k_6t7C5m4kF1z6tLB_dH_oT5MFqewcAQA4PiAJwAWXexffbNSyuPUVSE

